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2018-2019 Nebraska Section PGA Scholarship  

Winners Announced  
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Officers  
President  

Nathan Kalin, PGA 
Fremont Golf Club  
nathan.kalin@fremontgolfclub.org  
 

Vice President  

Gil Russell, PGA  
Norfolk Country Club  
gilrussell@norfolkcountryclub.biz  
 

Secretary 

Dawn Neujahr, PGA 
Champions Run 
dneujahr@championsomaha.com  
 

Honorary President  

Tony Pesavento, PGA 
Omaha Country Club  
tpesavento@pga.com  

 

Staff  
Executive Director  

David Honnens, PGA 
dhonnens@pgahq.com  
 

Tournament Director  
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soneill@pgahq.com 
 

Director of Nebraska Junior Golf/                            
Player Development  

Seth Scollard, PGA 
sscollard@pgahq.com   
 

Operations Manager  

Renee Tyson 
rtyson@pgahq.com  
 

Development Officer  

Bob Danenhauer 
bdanenhauer@pgahq.com  
 

Junior Golf Coordinator  

Cassie Trumbley 
ctrumbley@pgahq.com 

 


